2024-2025

Extra milk
Extra breakfast entrée
Extra lunch entrée

Snacks

Ice Cream Cone/Sandwich
Cookie (2)

Crackers

Fruit Snacks

Fruit Rollups

Chips

String Cheese

Rice Krispy Treat

Bottled Water

Capri Sun

JH/HS Envy/Switch

Gatorade (HS only)

Ice Sparkling Water (HS only)

$.75
$1.50
$2.25

$1.75
$1.00
$.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$.75
$1.25

$1.00
$1.25
$2.25
$2.00
$2.50



