2024-2025

Extra milk	\$.75
Extra breakfast entrée	\$1.50
Extra lunch entrée	\$2.25
Snacks	
Ice Cream Cone/Sandwich	\$1.75
Cookie (2)	\$1.00
Crackers	\$.75
Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
Fruit Rollups	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.25
String Cheese	\$.75
Rice Krispy Treat	\$1.25
	-500
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Capri Sun	\$1.25
JH/HS Envy/Switch	\$2.25
Gatorade (HS only)	\$2.00
Ice Sparkling Water (HS only)	\$2.50